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HKODA Open and National Championships 2024

Question for Officials

Date: 2024-10-08

Question No: 01
Question For: Organizing Authority

Question:
If sailors filled in the measurement link originally posted on the NOR, do they need to re-fill the form from the new link on the
NTC?

Answer:
Two sailors completed measurement using the old link and this has been accepted by the RC. NtC#4 was published yesterday to
correct the link, and sailors should make their declarations using the correct link going forward. The old form settings have been
modified so it does not accept responses anymore.


	HKODA Open and National Championships 2024
	Question for Officials
	Date: 2024-10-08
	Question No: 01
	Question For: Organizing Authority
	Question:
	Answer:




